
Agreement Tax Return

Entered Copy
This is a copy of your IFTA tax return as it appears online. Please review the information below.

  Name

  Address (Address, City, State, Zip code)

NAJ TRANSPORT LLC

10917 SE 257TH ST APT W202 KENT WA 98030-7793
 Account #: 0504534

International Fuel Tax  
For validation only

Gasohol

Fuel Type

12,021

0.00

0

Total Miles Total Gallons

M-85

0.00

0

Avg. MPG

7.32

0

Avg. MPG

0

Fuel Type

LNG

Methanol

Gasoline

Total Miles

0

Total Gallons

0.00

0

A55

0

Propane

0

0

0

0.00

CNG

0

0

Diesel 0

00

Ethanol

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

87,982

0.00

0.00

E-85

00.00

0.00

0

 

 Hythane 0 0 0

 E

Interest Due

A K

Total due
(I + J)Juris.

B

Taxable
gallons

(D ÷ MPG)
Fuel
type

C
Taxable
miles
each
juris.

Tax paid
gallons

D
Net

taxable
gallons
(E-F)

G
Total
miles
each
juris.

F H

(whole
numbers)

I

Tax
rate

Tax due
or

(credit)
(G x H)

J

CA D 30,905 30,905 4,222 3,588 634 1.0230 $648.58 $0.00 $648.58

ID D 8,618 8,618 1,177 1,336 -159 0.3200 ($50.88) $0.00 ($50.88)

OR D 22,443 22,443 3,066 4,022 -956 0.0000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

UT D 4,133 4,133 565 441 124 0.3650 $45.26 $0.00 $45.26

WA D 21,883 21,883 2,989 2,634 355 0.4940 $175.37 $0.00 $175.37

87,982 87,982 12,019 12,021 -2 $818.33 $0.00 $818.33Grand Total:

Return Type: Actual $869.21

Interest: $0.00

Return Period: 4th qtr. 2024

Due Date: 01/31/2025

Postmark Date: 01/27/2025

Late Penalty: $0.00

Total Amount Due: $818.33

WA Sales Tax: $0.00

Credit: ($50.88)

Tax Due:

The amounts shown above are subject to change upon processing your return.

No Operation:


