

Due Date:

Postmark Date:

No Operation:

## International Fuel Tax Agreement Tax Return Entered Copy

F	or valida	ition on	ly		

This is a copy of your IFTA tax return as it appears online. Please review the information below.

Name NAJ 1	ΓRAN	ISPORT L	LC							
Address	(Addre	ess, City, State 257TH ST	e, Zip code) APT W20	2 KENT	WA 98030-77	'93				
Accou	nt #: 0	504534								
Fuel Type		Total Mile	es Total	Gallons	Avg. MPG	Fuel Ty	/pe T	otal Miles	<b>Total Gallons</b>	Avg. MPG
Diesel		87,982	12	2,021	7.32	Gasoli	ne	0	0	0.00
Gasohol		0		0	0.00	Propa	ne	0	0	0.00
LNG		0		0	0.00	CNG	;	0	0	0.00
Ethanol		0		0	0.00	Methai	nol	0	0	0.00
E-8	5	0		0	0.00	M-85	5	0	0	0.00
A55		0		0	0.00	Hytha	ne	0	0	0
A Juris.	B Fuel type		D Taxable miles each juris.	E Taxable gallons (D ÷ MPG	F Tax paid gallons (whole ) numbers)	G Net taxable gallons (E-F)	H Tax rate	Tax due or (credit) (G x H)	J Interest Due	K Total due (I + J)
CA	D	30,905	30,905	4,222	3,588	634	1.0230	\$648.58	\$0.00	\$648.58
ID	D	8,618	8,618	1,177	1,336	-159	0.3200	(\$50.88)	\$0.00	(\$50.88)
OR	D	22,443	22,443	3,066	4,022	-956	0.0000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UT	D	4,133	4,133	565	441	124	0.3650	\$45.26	\$0.00	\$45.26
WA	D	21,883	21,883	2,989	2,634	355	0.4940	\$175.37	\$0.00	\$175.37
Grand Total:		87,982	87,982	12,019	12,021	-2		\$818.33	\$0.00	\$818.33
	Return Type:			Actual			Ta	ax Due:	\$869.21	
	Return Period:				4th qtr. 2024		Cı	edit:	(\$50.88)	

Total Amount Due: \$818.33

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

WA Sales Tax:

Late Penalty:

Interest:

The amounts shown above are subject to change upon processing your return.

01/31/2025

01/27/2025